
Singapore Open 2014

6th - 8th June 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

International Senior 2 IS

MAG Individual All-Around (IAA)

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Floor Pommel Pbars Rings Hbars

TOTAL FINAL RANK

1 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 13.750 12.400 12.050 12.500 13.700 13.100 77.500 1

2 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 14.200 13.000 10.950 12.400 12.500 12.300 75.350 2

3 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 12.950 12.450 11.600 13.450 11.650 12.450 74.550 3

4 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 13.100 13.350 10.000 12.250 11.550 12.250 72.500

5 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 12.600 11.850 12.100 13.800 10.650 10.400 71.400 4

6 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 14.000 10.050 10.950 11.700 8.700 10.250 65.650 5

7 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 13.900 11.100 7.750 9.200 9.300 1.150 52.400 6

MAG Individual Event Qualification: VAULT TABLE

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Vault 1 D Score E Score Penalty Vault 2 Final Score

Q 1 IS10 Tay Terry Singapore 5.200 1.300 0.000 13.900 5.200 0.800 0.000 14.400 14.150

Q 2 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 5.200 1.000 0.000 14.200 5.200 1.200 0.000 14.000 14.100

3 IS12 Hoe Wah Toon Singapore 5.200 1.050 0.000 14.150 5.200 1.250 0.100 13.850 14.000

Q 4 IS05 Zaw Aung Khant Myanmar 5.600 1.250 0.000 14.350 5.200 1.750 0.000 13.450 13.900

Q 5 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 5.600 1.700 0.000 13.900 5.600 2.000 0.100 13.500 13.700

6 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 5.200 2.100 0.000 13.100 3.200 0.850 0.000 12.350 12.725

7 IS14 Will Tan Chong Leng Singapore 3.600 1.200 0.000 12.400 2.000 0.600 0.000 11.400 11.900

8 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 3.600 2.250 0.100 11.250 4.000 1.950 0.300 11.750 11.500

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table



Singapore Open 2014

6th - 8th June 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MAG Individual Event Qualification: FLOOR

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

Q 1 IS12 Hoe Wah Toon Singapore 5.300 1.650 0.000 13.650

Q 2 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 4.900 1.550 0.000 13.350

3 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 4.700 1.700 0.000 13.000

4 IS14 Will Tan Chong Leng Singapore 4.800 2.350 0.000 12.450 Tie Broken

5 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 5.000 2.550 0.000 12.450 Tie Broken

Q 6 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 5.800 3.000 0.400 12.400

7 IS10 Tay Terry Singapore 5.300 3.300 0.000 12.000

Q 8 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 4.600 2.750 0.000 11.850

Q 9 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 4.800 3.600 0.100 11.100

Q 10 IS05 Zaw Aung Khant Myanmar 5.200 4.500 0.000 10.700

Q 11 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 3.600 3.550 0.000 10.050

12 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 3.400 4.150 0.000 9.250

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Floor

Remarks



Singapore Open 2014

6th - 8th June 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MAG Individual Event Qualification: POMMEL

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

Q 1 IS15 Kaewpanya Rartchawat Thailand 6.500 2.250 0.000 14.250

Q 2 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 4.600 2.500 0.000 12.100

Q 3 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 5.600 3.550 0.000 12.050

Q 4 IS13 Gan Gregory Singapore 5.100 3.100 0.000 12.000

Q 5 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 4.400 2.800 0.000 11.600

6 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 3.000 2.050 0.000 10.950 Tie Broken

Q 7 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 5.100 4.150 0.000 10.950 Tie Broken

Q 8 IS01 Schmitt Jean-Philippe France 3.000 2.950 0.000 10.050

9 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 4.100 4.100 0.000 10.000

Q 10 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 2.700 4.950 0.000 7.750

11 IS14 Will Tan Chong Leng Singapore 3.700 2.000 0.000 7.700

12 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 2.000 4.000 0.000 2.000

13 IS05 Zaw Aung Khant Myanmar 1.200 2.000 0.000 1.200

Remarks

Pommel

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation



Singapore Open 2014

6th - 8th June 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MAG Individual Event Qualification: PARALLEL BARS

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

Q 1 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 5.400 1.600 0.000 13.800

Q 2 IS15 Kaewpanya Rartchawat Thailand 5.600 1.950 0.000 13.650

Q 3 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 4.400 0.950 0.000 13.450

Q 4 IS01 Schmitt Jean-Philippe France 4.300 1.600 0.000 12.700

Q 5 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 5.200 2.700 0.000 12.500

Q 6 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 4.200 1.800 0.000 12.400

7 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 3.600 1.350 0.000 12.250

Q 8 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 3.600 1.900 0.000 11.700

Q 9 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 2.400 3.200 0.000 9.200

10 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 2.200 3.150 4.000 5.050

11 IS05 Zaw Aung Khant Myanmar 2.100 3.750 4.000 4.350

MAG Individual Event Qualification: RINGS

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

Q 1 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 5.300 1.600 0.000 13.700

Q 2 IS10 Tay Terry Singapore 4.700 1.900 0.000 12.800

Q 3 IS01 Schmitt Jean-Philippe France 4.000 1.450 0.000 12.550

Q 4 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 4.600 2.100 0.000 12.500

5 IS14 Will Tan Chong Leng Singapore 4.400 2.200 0.000 12.200

6 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 4.100 2.450 0.000 11.650

7 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 3.400 1.850 0.000 11.550

Q 8 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 3.700 3.050 0.000 10.650

Q 9 IS05 Zaw Aung Khant Myanmar 2.100 2.400 0.000 9.700

Q 10 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 2.900 3.600 0.000 9.300

Q 11 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 2.700 4.000 0.000 8.700

12 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 1.700 4.250 4.000 3.450

Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation Remarks

Name Club/ School Federation

Rings

Rank

Parallel Bars

RemarksRank Bib Number



Singapore Open 2014

6th - 8th June 2014

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

MAG Individual Event Qualification: HIGH BARS

International Senior

D Score E Score Penalty Final Score

Q 1 IS16 Kriangkum Robert Tee Thailand 5.200 2.100 0.000 13.100

Q 2 IS07 Tay Timothy Singapore 4.500 2.050 0.000 12.450

Q 3 IS08 Jufrie Aizat Jufrie Singapore 4.000 1.700 0.000 12.300

4 IS11 Danial Martyn Singapore 3.700 1.450 0.000 12.250

Q 5 IS01 Schmitt Jean-Philippe France 4.000 2.500 0.000 11.500

Q 6 IS02 Ade Putra Meyusi Indonesia 3.400 3.000 0.000 10.400

Q 7 IS03 Alfian  Yuridhistira Indonesia 2.900 2.650 0.000 10.250

Q 8 IS06 Oo Myo Zaw Myanmar 0.900 3.500 0.000 1.400

Q 9 IS04 Ko Thura Ko Myanmar 0.700 1.550 0.000 1.150

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

High Bars

Remarks


